

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA NOS. 10 & 9 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22614-
22615/2009

F.C.I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and intervention)

Date: 09/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the applicant in IA
Nos. 9 and 10 of 2011 prays for sometime so that
the applicant needs to be impleaded or heard in the
special leave petition. List these matters after
two weeks.(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master