

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 10 & 9 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22614-
22615/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2009 in CWP
No.6676/1999,CWP No.1449/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

F.C.I
STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With appln(s) for impleadment and intervention)
VERSUS
Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.
Mr. KK Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent states that an
additional affidavit has been filed in support of the prayers
made in IA nos. 9 & 10, applications for
impleadment/intervention.

The Registry will keep the additional affidavit on
record.

List next Monday (06/02/2012).

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar